SYLVANIA Lamps
Natural™ Series Reflector Family
LED550   7-20
UL USC
LISTED
TruWave Technology™
TruWave Technology offers the best alternative to natural

—— ENERGY STAR®
—— California Title 20 Certified
Ordering Guide
LED XX XRXX DIM 9 XX TL RP2
LED Wattage
5 = 5 Watts
7 = 7 Watts
12 = 12 Watts
Lamp Type
R20 = R20
BR30 = BR30
BR40 = BR40
DIM = Dimmable CRI
9 = 90+
Color Temperature
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
50 = 5000K
TL = Natural
with TruWave
Technology™
RP2 = 2PK Retail
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W) Lumens Base Replaces
Input
Voltage
Average
Rated Life
(hrs) CCT CRI
ENERGY
STAR®
40788 LED5R20DIM927TLRP2 12/CS 2/SKU 5 450 E26 Medium 45W R20 120V 15,000 2700K 90+ Yes
40789 LED5R20DIM930TLRP2 12/CS 2/SKU 5 450 E26 Medium 45W R20 120V 15,000 3000K 90+ Yes
40790 LED5R20DIM950TLRP2 12/CS 2/SKU 5 450 E26 Medium 45W R20 120V 15,000 5000K 90+ Yes
40728 LED7BR30DIM927TLRP2 12/CS 2/SKU 7 650 E26 Medium 65W BR30 120V 15,000 2700K 90+ Yes
40831 LED7BR30DIM930TLRP2 2/CS 2/SKU 7 650 E26 Medium 65W BR30 120V 15,000 3000K 90+ Yes
40832 LED7BR30DIM940TLRP2 2/CS 2/SKU 7 650 E26 Medium 65W BR30 120V 15,000 4000K 90+ Yes
40730 LED7BR30DIM950TLRP2 2/CS 2/SKU 7 650 E26 Medium 65W BR30 120V 15,000 5000K 90+ Yes
40785 LED12BR40DIM927TLRP2 2/CS 2/SKU 12 1100 E26 Medium 85W BR40 120V 15,000 2700K 90+ Yes
40786 LED12BR40DIM930TLRP2 2/CS 2/SKU 12 1100 E26 Medium 85W BR40 120V 15,000 3000K 90+ Yes
40787 LED12BR40DIM950TLRP2 2/CS 2/SKU 12 1100 E26 Medium 85W BR40 120V 15,000 5000K 90+ Yes
Physical Information
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
(A)
MOL
inches (mm)
(B)
Diameter
inches (mm)
R20 3.90 (99) 2.48 (63)
BR30 5 (127) 3.74 (95)
BR40 6.14 (156) 4.88 (124)
A
A
A
B
B
B
Color Quality Comparison
CCT Spectral Power Distribution TM-30-18 Fidelity Index
2700K
TruWave™ LED – Optimized Color Fidelity
80 CRI LED
3000K